DRINKS LIST



An optional 10% service charge will be added
to your bill, all of which goes to our staff.



BAR SNACKS

CRISPS

PIPERS CHEDDAR AND ONION
PIPERS SALT AND CIDER VINEGAR

PIPERS CHORIZO

SAVOURSMITHS TRUFFLE AND ROSEMARY

SAVOURSMITHS WAGYU BEEF AND MIUSTARD

NUTS

SALTED PEANUTS

DRY ROASTED PEANUTS

PORK SCRATCHINGS

£2.2

£2.2

£2.2

£2.4

£2.4

£3

£3

£3



COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

PORNSTAR SHORT - SWEET - INDULGENT £12
CLASSIC OR KIWI OR STRAWBERRY

Absolut vanilla vodka, blend passion fruit liqueur,

passion fruit purée, pineapple Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI SHORT - CREAMY - INDULGENT £12
CLASSIC OR DARK CHOCOLATE OR WHITE CHOCOLATE OR MILK CHOCOLATE

Borghetti, cazcabel coffee, double espresso,

demerara sugar

FRENCH MARTINI SHORT - SWEET - VELVETY £12
CLASSIC OR CHERRY OR BLUEBERRY

Vanilla vodka, Gabriel Boudier Framboise,

raspberry purée, pineapple juice

MOJITO LONG - HERBACIOUS - LIGHT £12
CLASSIC OR MANGO

Tanduay Gold, mint leaves, demerara sugar,

lime, soda

PINA COLADA LONG - CREAMY - TROPICAL £12
CLASSIC OR BANANA

Tanduay Silver, aluna coconut, vegan half & half,

coconut purée, pineapple Juice

OLD FASHIONED SHORT - PUNCHY - BALANCED £12
CLASSIC OR BINKS HOPPED

Daddy Rack Tennessee Straight Whisky,

demerara sugar, orange, bitters

MAI TAI SHORT - PUNCHY - TIKKI £12
CLASSIC OR BLOOD ORANGE

Tanduay Silver, Tanduay Gold, Orange Colombo Liqueur,

citrus, orgeat



BRAMBLE SHORT - LIGHT - REFRESHING
CLASSIC, PEACH OR LYCHEE
Beefeater gin, Gabriel Boudier Creme de Mires,

citrus, gomme syrup

MARGARITA SHORT - CITRUS - REFRESHING

CLASSIC OR BLUEBERRY

Batanga Reposado, Orange Colombo Liqueur,
demerara sugar, citrus

BELLINI LONG - SWEET - FIZZY

CHOOSE ANY FLAVOUR: KIWI, BLUEBERRY, LYCHEE, RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY, PASSION FRUIT

Prosecco and your favourite flavour

MOCKTAILS

ELDERFLOWER

Elderflower syrup, no secco, sugar

TURN DOWN HOUSE

Apple juice, cucumber cordial, sugar

BINKS YARD SPICED MANGO SPRITZ
Mango purée, fresh mint, abasco,
Fever-tree naturally light tonic

£12

£12

£12

£7

£6.5

£6.5



SPIRITS

GIN 25ML

BEEFEATER £5
TANQUERAY £5
BEEFEATER PINK £5
EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER £5
MALFY ORANGE £5.25
MALFY LEMON £5.25
HOXTON ORIGINAL COCONUT

& GRAPEFRUIT £6
HENDRICK’S £6
SAFFRON £6.25
TANQUERAY TEN £7
MONKEY 47 £7

VODKA 251

ABSOLUT BLUE/CITRON/VANILLA £5
BLACK COW MILK £5.5
ABSOLUT ELYX £6.5
GREY GOOSE £6.5
BELVEDERE £6.5
REYKA £6.5
ADD A MIXER

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, R Whites Lemonade, Soda

ORENJOYWITHABOTTLE

Coke, Diet Coke or Fever-tree Tonic (200ml)

50ML

£8.25
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75

£8.75

£10.25
£10.25
£10.5
£11.75

£11.75

50ML

£8.25
£9.25
£10.75
£10.75
£10.75

£10.75

£0.75

£2.85



RUM

ALUNA COCONUT

HAVANA SPICED

HAVANA CLUB 3YO

REDLEG CARAMELISED PINEAPPLE
HAVANA CLUB7YO

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
EXCLUSIVA VENEZUELAN

TANDUAY GOLD
TANDUAY SILVER

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

BATANGA BLANCO 100% AGAVE

OCHO BLANCO

OCHO REPOSADO

CAZCABEL COFFEE/COCONUT/HONEY
BATANGA REPOSADO 100% AGAVE
QUIQUIRIQUI TOBALA MEZCAL

OCHO TEQUILA ANEJO

COGNAC & BRANDY

MARTELL VS COGNAC
MARTELL CORDON BLEU

25ML

£5.25
£5
£5
£5.25
£6

£6.5
£5.25

£5.25

25ML

£5
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.5
£7

£7.25

25ML

£5.25

£13.5

50ML

£8.75
£8.5
£8.5
£8.75

£10.25

£10.75
£8.75

£8.75

50ML

£8.5
£8.75
£8.75
£9
£9.25
£11.75

£12.25

50ML

£8.75

£19.75



SPIRITS

IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON
JAMESON ORANGE
THE DEAD RABBIT

BLENDED WHISKY

MONKEY SHOULDER
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
CHIVAS REGAL 18YO

SINGLE MALTS

GLENNMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10YO
GLENKINCHIE 12YO
AUCHENTOSHAN 12YO

LAPHROAIG 10YO

BRUIDDLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD
DALWHINNIE15YO0

ADD A MIXER
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, R Whites Lemonade,

ORENJOY WITHABOTTLE

Coke, Diet Coke or Fever-tree Tonic (200ml)

25ML

£5.25
£5.25
£7

25ML

£5.25
£5.5

£7.5

25ML

£6.5
£7
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.5

£7.5

50ML

£8.75
£8.75

£11.75

50ML

£8.75
£9.25

£13.75

50ML

£10.75
£11.75

£12.25
£12.25
£12.25
£13.75

£13.75

£0.75

£2.85



BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S

JACK DANIEL’'S HONEY
WOODFORD RESERVE
BUFFALO TRACE

RYE

DADDY RACK TENNESSEE STRAIGHT
BULLEIT RYE

JAPANESE

THE TOTTORI
TOKI
HIBIKI HARMONY

25ML

£5.25
£5.25
£6
£6

25ML

£7
£7

25ML

£7
£7

£8.75

50ML

£8.75
£8.75
£10

£10.25

50ML

£11.75

£11.75

50ML

£11.75
£11.75

£14.5



SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLABOTTLE
DIET COKE BOTTLE

’s PINT

PEPSI £2.85
PEPSI MAX £2.85
LEMONADE £2.85

FEVER-TREE TONIC RANGE

BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER PRESSE
BELVOIR RASP LEMONADE PRESSE

JUICES « povr

EAGER CLOUDY APPLE £2.85
EAGER PINEAPPLE JUICE £2.85
EAGER ORANGE JUICE £2.85
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY £2.85
JUICE & LEMONADE £2.85

Enjoy complimentary still or sparkling filtered water
from Belu. Belu donates profits to WaterAid, bringing
a more sustainable future to the table.

200ML
£2.85
£2.85

PINT
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85

200ML

£2.85

250ML
£3.85
£3.85

PINT
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80



HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

AMERICANO £3
CAPPUCCINO £3.25
LATTE £3.25
FLAT WHITE £3.25
MOCHA £3.25
ESPRESSO £2.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE £3.5
With cream or marshmallows or both

LIQUEUR COFFEE £7.5
Choice of Baileys, Borghetti or Jameson 37.5ml

LIQUEUR HOT CHOCOLATE £8.5
Choice of Baileys, Borghetti or Jameson 37.5ml

SYRUP 80P
TEA FROM TEAPIGS SERVED IN180Z POT - ENOUGH FOR TWO
EVERYDAY BREW £3.25
EARL GREY £3.25
MAO FENG GREEN TEA £3.25
PEPPERMINT £3.25
SPICED ASSAM CHAI TEA £3.25
JASMINE £3.25

MILK ALTERNATIVES AT NO EXTRA COST






