

DRINKS LIST

An optional 10% service charge will be added to your bill, all of which goes to our staff.

BAR SNACKS

CRISPS

PIPERS CHEDDAR AND ONION	£2.2
PIPERS SALT AND CIDER VINEGAR	£2.2
PIPERS CHORIZO	£2.2
SAVOURSMITHS TRUFFLE AND ROSEMARY	£2.4
SAVOURSMITHS WAGYU BEEF AND MUSTARD	£2.4

NUTS

SALTED PEANUTS	£3
DRY ROASTED PEANUTS	£3

PORK SCRATCHINGS	£3
------------------	----

COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

PORNSTAR SHORT - SWEET - INDULGENT CLASSIC OR KIWI OR STRAWBERRY	£12
Absolut vanilla vodka, blend passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit purée, pineapple juice	
ESPRESSO MARTINI SHORT-CREAMY-INDULGENT CLASSIC OR DARK CHOCOLATE OR WHITE CHOCOLATE OR MILK CHOCOLATE Borghetti, cazcabel coffee, double espresso, demerara sugar	£12
FRENCH MARTINI SHORT-SWEET-VELVETY CLASSIC OR CHERRY OR BLUEBERRY Vanilla vodka, Gabriel Boudier Framboise, raspberry purée, pineapple juice	£12
MOJITO LONG-HERBACIOUS-LIGHT CLASSIC OR MANGO Tanduay Gold, mint leaves, demerara sugar, lime, soda	£12
PIÑA COLADA LONG-CREAMY-TROPICAL CLASSIC OR BANANA Tanduay Silver, aluna coconut, vegan half & half, coconut purée, pineapple juice	£12
OLD FASHIONED SHORT-PUNCHY-BALANCED CLASSIC OR BINKS HOPPED Daddy Rack Tennessee Straight Whisky, demerara sugar, orange, bitters	£12
MAITAI SHORT-PUNCHY-TIKKI CLASSIC OR BLOOD ORANGE Tanduay Silver, Tanduay Gold, Orange Colombo Liqueur, citrus, orgeat	£12

BRAMBLE SHORT - LIGHT - REFRESHING	£12
CLASSIC, PEACH OR LYCHEE	
Beefeater gin, Gabriel Boudier Crème de Mûres,	
citrus, gomme syrup	
MARGARITA SHORT - CITRUS - REFRESHING	£12
CLASSIC OR BLUEBERRY	
Batanga Reposado, Orange Colombo Liqueur,	
demerara sugar, citrus	
BELLINI LONG - SWEET - FIZZY	£12
CHOOSE ANY FLAVOUR: KIWI, BLUEBERRY, LYCHEE, RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY, PASSION FRUIT	

Prosecco and your favourite flavour

MOCKTAILS

ELDERFLOWER Elderflower syrup, no secco, sugar	£7
TURN DOWN HOUSE	£6.5
Apple juice, cucumber cordial, sugar BINKS YARD SPICED MANGO SPRITZ	£6.5
Mango purée, fresh mint, abasco, Fever-tree naturally light tonic	

SPIRITS

GIN	25ML	50ML
BEEFEATER	£5	£8.25
TANQUERAY	£5	£8.75
BEEFEATER PINK	£5	£8.75
EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER	£5	£8.75
MALFY ORANGE	£5.25	£8.75
MALFY LEMON	£5.25	£8.75
HOXTON ORIGINAL COCONUT & GRAPEFRUIT	£6	£10.25
HENDRICK'S	£6	£10.25
SAFFRON	£6.25	£10.5
TANQUERAY TEN	£7	£11.75
MONKEY 47	£7	£11.75
VODKA	25ML	50ML
ABSOLUT BLUE/CITRON/VANILLA	£5	£8.25
BLACK COW MILK	£5.5	£9.25
ABSOLUT ELYX	£6.5	£10.75
GREY GOOSE	£6.5	£10.75
BELVEDERE	£6.5	₤10.75
REYKA	£6.5	£10.75
ADD A MIXER		£0.75
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, R Whites Lemonade, Soda		
OR ENJOY WITH A BOTTLE		£2.85

Coke, Diet Coke or Fever-tree Tonic (200ml)

RUM	25ML	50ML
ALUNA COCONUT	£5.25	£8.75
HAVANA SPICED	£5	£8.5
HAVANA CLUB 3YO	£5	£8.5
REDLEG CARAMELISED PINEAPPLE	£5.25	£8.75
HAVANA CLUB 7YO	£6	£10.25
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA VENEZUELAN	£6.5	£10.75
TANDUAY GOLD	£5.25	£8.75
TANDUAY SILVER	£5.25	£8.75
TEQUILA & MEZCAL	25ML	50ML
BATANGA BLANCO 100% AGAVE	£5	£8.5
OCHO BLANCO	£5.25	£8.75
OCHO REPOSADO	£5.25	£8.75
CAZCABEL COFFEE/COCONUT/HONEY	£5.25	£9
BATANGA REPOSADO 100% AGAVE	£5.5	£9.25
QUIQUIRIQUI TOBALA MEZCAL	£7	£11.75
OCHO TEQUILA ANEJO	£7.25	£12.25
COGNAC & BRANDY	25ML	50ML
MARTELL VS COGNAC	£5.25	£8.75
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	£13.5	£19.75

SPIRITS

IRISH WHISKEY	25ML	50ML
JAMESON	£5.25	£8.75
JAMESON ORANGE	£5.25	£8.75
THE DEAD RABBIT	£7	£11.75
BLENDED WHISKY	25ML	50ML
MONKEY SHOULDER	£5.25	£8.75
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£5.5	£9.25
CHIVAS REGAL 18YO	£7.5	£13.75
SINGLE MALTS	25ML	50ML
SINGLE MALTS glenmorangie original 10y0	25ML £6.5	50ML £10.75
	-	
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10YO	£6.5	£10.75
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10YO GLENKINCHIE 12YO	£6.5 £7	£10.75 £11.75
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10YO GLENKINCHIE 12YO AUCHENTOSHAN 12YO	£6.5 £7 £7.25	£10.75 £11.75 £12.25
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10YO GLENKINCHIE 12YO AUCHENTOSHAN 12YO LAPHROAIG 10YO	£6.5 £7 £7.25 £7.25	£10.75 £11.75 £12.25 £12.25
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10YO GLENKINCHIE 12YO AUCHENTOSHAN 12YO LAPHROAIG 10YO BRUIDDLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE	£6.5 £7 £7.25 £7.25 £7.25 £7.25	£10.75 £11.75 £12.25 £12.25 £12.25

 \sim

ADD A MIXER	£0.75
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, R Whites Lemonade, Soda	
OR ENJOY WITH A BOTTLE	£2.85
OR ENJOY WITH A BOTTLE	£2.00

BOURBON	25ML	50ML
JACK DANIEL'S	£5.25	£8.75
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	£5.25	£8.75
WOODFORD RESERVE	£ 6	£10
BUFFALO TRACE	£6	£10.25
RYE	25ML	50ML
DADDY RACK TENNESSEE STRAIGHT	£7	£11.75
BULLEIT RYE	£7	£11.75
JAPANESE	25ML	50ML
THE TOTTORI	£7	£11.75
токі	£7	£11.75
HIBIKI HARMONY	£8.75	£14.5

SOFT DRINKS

		200ML
COCA COLA BOTTLE		£2.85
DIET COKE BOTTLE		£2.85
	½ PINT	PINT
PEPSI	£2.85	£3.85
PEPSI MAX	£2.85	£3.85
LEMONADE	£2.85	£3.85
		200ML
FEVER-TREE TONIC RANGE		£2.85
		250ML
BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER PRESSE		£3.85
BELVOIR RASP LEMONADE PRESSE		£3.85
JUICES	1	DINE
	½ PINT	PINT
EAGER CLOUDY APPLE	£2.85	£3.80
EAGER PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.85	£3.80
EAGER ORANGE JUICE	£2.85	£3.80
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY	£2.85	£3.80
JUICE & LEMONADE	£2.85	£3.80

Enjoy complimentary still or sparkling filtered water from Belu. Belu donates profits to WaterAid, bringing a more sustainable future to the table.

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

AMERICANO	£3
CAPPUCCINO	£3.25
LATTE	£3.25
FLAT WHITE	£3.25
МОСНА	£3.25
ESPRESSO	£2.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE With cream or marshmallows or both	£3.5
LIQUEUR COFFEE Choice of Baileys, Borghetti or Jameson 37.5ml	£7.5
LIQUEUR HOT CHOCOLATE Choice of Baileys, Borghetti or Jameson 37.5ml	£8.5
SYRUP	80P

SERVED IN 1802 POT – ENOUGH FOR TWO
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

MILK ALTERNATIVES AT NO EXTRA COST

